Monitorler

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

21.5 SAMSUNG LS22D310EAUXUF 5MS 75HZ FHD

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Samsung

Ezcool

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

60,77 USD

2.810,87 TL

70,04 USD

64,89 USD



